                           (+27) 11 805 5955   |
www.electrof lame.co.za
(PTY) LTD
Design | Manufacture | Supply
 Ex Equipment
Levelite MK3
Application
The Level i te  MK3 is an LED tube f ixture f i tt ing sui table  for Zone 1, 2, 21 & 22 areas.

                           (+27) 11 805 5955   |
www.electrof lame.co.za
Order Information
One x LED Strip Fittings Part Number
• 740  mm fitt ing (2 foot)  AMLL3-201
• 1350 mm fitt ing (4 foot)  AMLL3-401
• 1650 mm fitt ing (5 foot)  AMLL3-501
Two x LED Strip Fittings Part Number
• 740 mm fitt ing (2 foot)  AMLL3-202
• 1350 mm fitt ing (4 foot)  AMLL3-402
• 1650 mm fitt ing (5 foot)  AMLL3-502
Three x LED Strip Fittings Part Number
• 740 mm fitt ing (2 foot)  AMLL3-203
• 1350 mm fitt ing (4 foot)  AMLL3-403
• 1650 mm fitt ing (5 foot)  AMLL3-503
Certification
• Ex db IIC T4 Gb
• Ex tb I I IC T1350C dB IP65
•  IA Number:  MASC S/21-2498X